
रा᳦ीय िसा
आयषु

भारत
ता᭥बरम 

फ़ोन / Tele : 044-044-22411611                                           
ईमले: nischennaisiddha@yahoo.co.in
 
 

 फाइल संया /File No.NIS/1-3/Recruitment
 

CORRIGENDUM TO EMPLOYMENT NOTIFICATION NO.0

 

  The following para may be read as 
Qualification” for the posts of Assistant Professor(Maruthuvam) 
contract basis, Assistant Professor (Varma Maruthuvam) 
basis, and Assistant Professor (Pura Maruthuvam) 
Page no: 3 in the Detailed Notificat
 

 
Three years Teaching experience in the concerned subject and Teachers 
code as per NCISM norms.
 

 
          All other contents of the above notification dated 
 
 

 
 
 
                 
 
 
 
 

िसा सं᭭ थान / NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SIDDHA
आयषु मंᮢ ालय / MINISTRY OF AYUSH 

भारत सरकार / GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
 सनटोᳯरयम / TAMBARAM SANATORIUM

चे᳖ ई / CHENNAI -600 047 
22411611                                                     फैस / Fax : 044

nischennaisiddha@yahoo.co.in                                          वबे: https://nischennai.org

3/Recruitment-Contract/2025 तारीख

 
TO EMPLOYMENT NOTIFICATION NO.02/2025

 

The following para may be read as “Desirable Condition” instead of 
for the posts of Assistant Professor(Maruthuvam) 

, Assistant Professor (Varma Maruthuvam) – 01 Post 
and Assistant Professor (Pura Maruthuvam) – 01 Post on contract basis 

Detailed Notification No.02/2025 dated 07.02.2025:

Three years Teaching experience in the concerned subject and Teachers 
code as per NCISM norms. 

All other contents of the above notification dated 07.02.2025 remain unchanged.

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SIDDHA 

TAMBARAM SANATORIUM 

Fax : 044-22381314 
https://nischennai.org 

तारीख / Date:13.02.2025  

2/2025 Dated 07.02.2025 

“Desirable Condition” instead of “Essential 
for the posts of Assistant Professor(Maruthuvam) – 01 Post on 

01 Post on contract 
01 Post on contract basis at 

on No.02/2025 dated 07.02.2025:- 

Three years Teaching experience in the concerned subject and Teachers 

remain unchanged. 

Director (i/c) 


